 23
OTDR PH500 Series
Note : Specifications are subject to change without notice
APPLICATIONS
• FTTX test with PON networks
• CATV network testing
• Access network testing
• LAN network testing

PH500-M21 850/1300 19/21 1.2/8m
PH500-MD21
850/1300
1310/1550
19/21
35/33
1.2/8m
0.8/4m
PH500-MD22
850/1300
1310/1550
19/21
40/38
1.2/8m
1/4m
PH500-D26 1310/1550 26/24 0.8/4m
PH500-D35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4m
PH500-D40 1310/1550 40/38 1/4m
PH500-D43 1310/1550 43/41 1/5m
PH500-D45 1310/1550 45/43 0.8/3.6m
PH500-TP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 0.8/4m
PH500-T40F 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1/4m
PH500-T43F 1310/1550/1625 43/41/41 1/5m
PH500-TC35F 1310/1550/1650 35/33/31 1/5m
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Pulse Width
Single mode: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs ,20us
Multi mode: 850nm：3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1us